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OVERVIEW & DETOUR SIGNING
LIFT STATION O FORCE MAIN

CITY OF MEQUON, WI
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WORK ZONE

SEE NOTES FOR MESSAGES

MESSAGES:
#1: COUNTY LINE CLOSURE BEGINS ON
(CONSTRUCTION START DATE).

#2: FOLLOW DETOUR SIGNS TO
WAUSAUKEE RD

M4-9L M4-9R M4-59L

M4-59R M1-95A

M4-8

M06-1

M4-8A

M20-3A
M3-2

M1-95A

M20-2A
W20-3C

W20-3D

M3-3

M1-95A

M20-2A
R5-2

R11-4

R3-1

W23-2

TYPE 3 BARRICADE
WEST BOUND

PORTABLE CHANGEABLE
MESSAGE SIGN

NOTES:
-MESSAGE #1 TO BE DISPLAYED FOR 5
DAYS PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION.

-MESSAGE #2 TO BE DISPLAYED
THROUGHOUT THE REMAINDER OF
CONSTRUCTION.

6 6

6 6

7
13

kdriscoll
Line

kdriscoll
Line

kdriscoll
Line

kdriscoll
Line

kdriscoll
Line

kdriscoll
Callout
Begin Westbound Detour

kdriscoll
Callout
End Westbound Detour

kdriscoll
Line

kdriscoll
Callout
Detour
Continues

kdriscoll
Callout
Detour
Continues




